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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

Event 14 Men, 100m Breaststroke Senioren Open
13-12-2014 - 9:52 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC 50m 100m

Senioren Open

1. Johannes Skagius Sundsvalls SK AH8595 1:01.12 +0,73 A 875 28.67 1:01.12
2. Bram Dekker KNZB-NTC 198900649 1:02.38 +0,72 A 823 29.51 1:02.38
3. Timon Evenhuis De Dolfijn 199000843 1:02.73 +0,75 A 809 29.97 1:02.73
4. Erik Persson Kungsbacka SK AB6794 1:02.89 +0,70 A 803 29.77 1:02.89
5. Arno Kamminga KNZB-RTC 199502403 1:03.52 +0,69 A 779 29.91 1:03.52
6. Maximilian Pilger Deutscher SV 144565 1:03.60 +0,65 A 776 29.85 1:03.60
7. Lucas Greven KNZB-NTC 199501941 1:03.66 +0,70 A 774 30.00 1:03.66
8. Jolann Bovey Lausanne Natation 1:03.71 +0,65 A 772 29.90 1:03.71
9. Patrik Schwarzenbach Region Ostschweiz 19662 1:03.72 +0,68 R 772 30.65 1:03.72

10. Yannick Lindenberg Deutscher SV 160311 1:03.73 +0,65 R 771 30.12 1:03.73
11. Carlos Esteves Almeida Portugal 11085 1:03.79 +0,67 769 29.67 1:03.79
12. Raf Vandevelde Swimming Team Tienen 10089/93 1:04.51 +0,69 744 30.10 1:04.51
13. Basten Caerts Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 10229/97 1:04.73 +0,65 736 30.38 1:04.73
14. Gulliver Koch Foereningen Uddevalla AC7592 1:04.74 +0,69 736 30.10 1:04.74
15. Viktor Christensen Koege Svoemmeklub 1:05.23 +0,80 719 31.49 1:05.23
16. C. Haarsaker TS&LK 1:05.46 +0,69 712 30.42 1:05.46
17. Kemal Ege Kumkumoglu Turkey 1:06.03 +0,72 693 31.18 1:06.03
18. Andersson Christoffer Tyresoe Simsaellskap 1:06.17 +0,68 689 30.52 1:06.17
19. Mark Baars MNC Dordrecht 198500059 1:06.28 +0,69 686 30.86 1:06.28
20. Lucas Manetsch Region Ostschweiz 18462 1:06.31 +0,72 685 31.79 1:06.31
21. Jacob M. Joergensen KVIK 9737AB 1:06.69 +0,70 673 31.75 1:06.69
22. Senne De Gols Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 1:06.71 +0,73 672 31.36 1:06.71

Youri Beugelsdijk KNZB-RTC 199704767 1:06.71 +0,67 672 31.92 1:06.71
24. Wimar Lindenberg Hieronymus 199601857 1:07.19 +0,65 658 30.96 1:07.19
25. Pieterjan Vangerven BEST 10002/89 1:07.46 +0,71 650 31.66 1:07.46
26. Alexandre Tschabuschnig Lancy Natation 1:07.74 +0,69 642 31.32 1:07.74
27. Timon Wedekind Hovedstadens SK 1:07.93 +0,70 637 31.38 1:07.93
28. Wietse Waninge AZ&PC 199800023 1:08.59 +0,73 619 32.10 1:08.59
29. Jacob de Roos KNZB-RTC 199900553 1:09.19 +0,72 603 32.50 1:09.19
30. Bjorn Scherbeijn SG Bayer 360766 1:09.25 +0,70 601 32.48 1:09.25
31. Jesse de Vries De Dolfijn 199503811 1:09.28 +0,67 600 32.80 1:09.28
32. Marc Evers NPC Netherlands 199107425 SB14 1:09.40 +0,85 597 887 32.63 1:09.40
33. Juri Dijkstra TriVia 200002119 1:09.50 +0,79 595 33.10 1:09.50
34. Valentin Decossaux Swimming Team Tienen 10190/95 1:10.22 +0,65 577 32.67 1:10.22
35. Joshua Jongma Barker Aquatic SC 257124 1:10.78 +0,63 563 34.18 1:10.78
36. Ruben Koek ESCA Zwemmen 199701187 1:10.93 +0,80 559 33.00 1:10.93
37. Floris Kotterink Albion 199800199 1:11.51 +0,67 546 33.25 1:11.51
38. Thom Delno KNZB-RTC 200000013 1:11.96 +0,67 536 33.54 1:11.96
39. Erik Pape Octopus 199601669 1:11.97 +0,76 535 33.24 1:11.97
40. Hans Emil Torgersen Sandnes SLK 1:13.10 +0,81 511 33.55 1:13.10
41. Thomas Huisman VZV 199801081 1:13.97 +0,70 493 34.55 1:13.97
42. Stan Ruessink Octopus 199700829 1:14.05 +0,75 492 34.35 1:14.05
43. Michel van Nieuwkerk Albion 199702413 1:15.02 +0,69 473 34.25 1:15.02
44. Duncan van Haaren NPC Netherlands 200000681 SB9 1:16.96 +0,71 438 576 35.87 1:16.96
45. Jinyong An Korea 14026 SB14 1:17.08 +0,79 436 648 36.80 1:17.08
46. Tim van Duuren NPC Netherlands 199802255 SB8 1:20.17 +0,65 387 584 36.73 1:20.17
47. Simon Boer NPC Netherlands 199505643 SB7 1:20.66 +0,54 380 898 38.92 1:20.66
48. Rogier Dorsman NPC Netherlands 199900211 SB13 1:22.94 +0,69 350 450 38.59 1:22.94
49. Torben Schmidtke NPC Germany 5168 SB6 1:26.15 +0,68 312 806 41.16 1:26.15
50. Thijs van Hofweegen NPC Netherlands 199605253 SB7 1:40.79 +1,09 195 460 47.16 1:40.79
51. Ivo Filipe Rocha Feira Viva 131736 SB5 1:55.30 130 500 55.55 1:55.30
52. Michael Schoenmaker NPC Netherlands 198302615 SB3 1:58.64 119 809 52.61 1:58.64

DSQ Simen Vik Sandnes SLK
WDR Rick Bulman ZC Aquadream 200101899
WDR Kasper Leeuw AZ&PC 199304435
WDR Jens Bakker De Dolfijn 199300021
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

Event 14, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

Senioren Open

1. Simon Boer NPC Netherlands 199505643 SB7 1:20.66 +0,54 380 898 38.92 1:20.66
2. Marc Evers NPC Netherlands 199107425 SB14 1:09.40 +0,85 597 887 32.63 1:09.40
3. Michael Schoenmaker NPC Netherlands 198302615 SB3 1:58.64 119 809 52.61 1:58.64
4. Torben Schmidtke NPC Germany 5168 SB6 1:26.15 +0,68 312 806 41.16 1:26.15
5. Jinyong An Korea 14026 SB14 1:17.08 +0,79 436 648 36.80 1:17.08
6. Tim van Duuren NPC Netherlands 199802255 SB8 1:20.17 +0,65 387 584 36.73 1:20.17
7. Duncan van Haaren NPC Netherlands 200000681 SB9 1:16.96 +0,71 438 576 35.87 1:16.96
8. Ivo Filipe Rocha Feira Viva 131736 SB5 1:55.30 130 500 55.55 1:55.30
9. Thijs van Hofweegen NPC Netherlands 199605253 SB7 1:40.79 +1,09 195 460 47.16 1:40.79

10. Rogier Dorsman NPC Netherlands 199900211 SB13 1:22.94 +0,69 350 450 38.59 1:22.94
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